Park & Recreation Meeting Minutes

Year 2017

Monday, February 20 2017
Monday, March 20, 2017

Monday, April 17,2017

Monday, May 15, 2017 at the West Hills Community Park®

Monday, June 19, 2017 at the West Hills Community Park™

Monday, July 17,2017 at the West Hills Community Park*

Monday, August 21, 2017 at the West Hills Community Park*

Monday, September 18, 2017

Monday, October 16, 2017

Monday, November 20, 2017

DeceEmBER'Ss MEETING 1S CANCELED

Monday, January 15, 2018

Meetings are held the third Monday of each month at 4:00pm in the East Franklin Township Municipal

Building

*These meetings will be held at the West Hills Community Park



